Excellent/Master | Abbie Hanson

Master Preferred

4004 Susie
4002 Magic
4005 Pictsie

Master Preferred

8005 Ken
8002 Piper

Master

8001 Bric
8006 Dempsey
8003 Fi

8007 Michelle

Excellent

8010 Bernie

04

Lhasa Apso
Norwich Terrier

Lancashire Heeler

08

Pug

Shetland Sheepdog

08

Russell Terrier

Course Yardage:

Joyce Maire

Patty Fornelli

Course Yardage:

inch

Yuuki Sekine

Course Yardage:

inch

Vicke Casey

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Kelley Fallon

Norwich Terrier

Papillon

08

Russell Terrier

Patty Fornelli
Julie Cromwell
Course Yardage:

inch

Vicke Casey

Beverly Morgan Lewis

Dorothy Fujimura

Mensona Kennel Club

Saturday, April 14, 2018

Course Time:

- JWW Class Scores

FAULTS
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W F E
No Time NQ [ L O 0 1 0 0o 1
No Time NQ [ O 0 1 o0 0 1
0:55:31 NQ [ L O 0 1 0 0 0
152  course Time: 52
FAUI TS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W E
0:28:70 100 ¥ 1st ] 23 0O 0 O 0
0:30:57 100 ¥ 2nd 2z 0 0 O© 0 0
152 course Time: 50
FAUIL TS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 MACH Time R W F E
0:31:86 100 ¥ 15t L1 L1 18 0 0 O© 0 0
0:34:18 100 ¥ 2nd L1 L1 15 0 0 O 0 0
0:43:10 NOQ L) L O 0o 1 2 2 0
0:52:77 NO [T O 6 0 O 0 0
152 Course Time: 50
FAULTS l
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W E
0:30:55 100 1st L [ 0 0 O 0 o0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Abbie Hanson

Master Preferred

12009 Cork
12003 Harvey

Master

12011 Christy
12002 Piper
12006 Laika
12004 Patch
12001 Lewie
12008 Duffy

12 inch
Poodle
Keeshond

12 inch

Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

English Cocker Spaniel
Rat Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle

Course Yardage:

Sally Beckner
Julie North

Course Yardage:

Dorothy Fujimura
Sharon Freilich
Monica DuClaud
Blancett Reynolds
Thomas True

Kate Marie

Saturday, April 14, 2018

Course Time:

Time Score Q

Mensona Kennel Club
- JWW Class Scores

Place 2xQ/ Top25 PACH Time

152

0:35:06 100 1st
0:50:12 NO L
Course Time: 47

Time Score Q

[
[

[
[

14

Place 2xQ/ Top25 MACH Time

0:26:79 100 ¥ 1st
0:30:66 100 ¥ 2nd
0:34:73 100 ¥ 3rd
0:35:25 100 4th
0:43:12 100
0:36:58 NQ [

] & &I [ RO

[]

OO 0o

20
16
12
11

3

FAULTS
R W F E
0O 0O ©O 0
0O 1 ©O 0 O
FAULTS |
R W F E
0O 0 ©O 0 O
0O 0 © 0 O
0O 0O ©O 0 O
0O 0 ©O 0 O
0 0 O 0 O
o 1 2 1 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Abbie Hanson

Master Preferred

16022
16002
16019
16012
16001
16013
16020
16014
16024
16026
20014
16009
16017

Olivia
Chase
Lennon
Quince
Glimmer
Jake
Bae
Willow
Jazz
Dash
Eli
Juno

Georgia

16 inch

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Labrador Retriever

Collie

Course Yardage:

Tori Hancock

Joy Mueller

Patti Kostakis
Tammy Damon
Dee Dee Anderson
Sherry Kritzer
Sarah Wright
Shannon Loughney
Kathleen Murphy
Joy Mueller

Deidra Notheis
Tiffany Schmitcke

Andrea Moss

Saturday, April 14, 2018

Mensona Kennel Club
- JWW Class Scores

Course Time: 48

FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W F E
0:38:02 100 1st [ 9 0 0 O 0 0
0:38:66 100 2nd [ OJ 9 0O 0 0 0 0
0:43:01 100 3rd [ 4 0 0 O 0 o0
0:43:52 100 ath L [ 4 0 0 O 0 0
0:43:78 100 [] 4 0 0 0 0 0
ABSENT LI L O 0 0 O 0 o0
ABSENT LI L O 0 0 O 0 0

No Time NOQ L) L O 0 0 O© 1 1
0:33:33 NO L Hp 0 0 0 1 0
0:33:51 NQ [ O 0 0 1 0 o0
0:41:28 No U Hp 0o 1 1 1 0
0:43:65 NQ [ O 0 1 O 0 o0
0:44:41 NO [T O 0 1 1 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Abbie Hanson

Master

16011 Rubie
16008 Yoshio
16023 Wabi Sabi
16016 Vibe
16010 Qi

16018
16029
16005
16028 Chester
16006 Morgan
16021 Opie

Ladybug
Dylan

Drummer

Excellent Preferred

16027 Bonny

16 inch

Australian Cattle Dog
Shiba Inu

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Cattle Dog

Cocker Spaniel

16 inch

Border Collie

Course Yardage:

Joni Sampson

Peter Chuck

Judy A Estebez

Bill Clark

Gwen Clark

Laurie Raz-Astrakhan
Penny Larson

Penny Larson

Lynn azzopardi

Jean Nattkemper

Gloria Rogan

Course Yardage:

Kelly Boyer

Saturday, April 14, 2018

162

Mensona Kennel Club
- JWW Class Scores

Course Time: 45
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W F E
0:34:59 100 1st L1 10 0 0 O 0 0
0:38:27 100 2nd [ OJ 0O 0 0 0 0
0:39:35 100 ard L0 5 0 0 O 0 o0
No Time NO [T o 0 2 0 1 1
0:29:66 NOQ L) L O 0 0 0 1 0
0:30:95 NO LI L O 0 0 1 0 o0
0:39:93 NOQ L) L O 0 2 0 0 0
0:42:67 NQ [ O 0 1 O© 0 0
0:45:65 NQ [ o 0 2 0 2 0
0:50:07 NQ [ O 15 0 0 0 o0
0:61:35 No U i 48 1 1 0 0

Course Time: 48
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W E
0:42:01 NOQ L) L O 0 0 O 4 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Abbie Hanson

Master

24008
20009

Master

20026
20004
20027
20016
20011
20022
20025
20003
20012
20030
20005
20006
20008
20020
20019
20021
20010

Preferred

Thrill
Murphy

Zoe

Kai
Sadie
Carly
Nate
Taze
Shine
Rosie
Hawk
Uma
Revelation
Shay
Sadie
Brenna
Zeb
Curly
Tate

20 inch

Collie

Golden Retriever

20 inch

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Course Yardage:

Susan Larson
Kelly Hale

Course Yardage:

Tori Hancock

Beverley Hoogendyk

Sharon Kennedy
Karen Johnson
Katie McCormick
Nicole Young
Julia O'Rourke
Leslie Lava
Trish Blair
Sarah Wright
Nancy Ross
Sharon Kennedy
Cynthia Hult
Angela Sutton
Suzanne Cogen
Chris Clifford

Elena Dillon

Mensona Kennel Club

Saturday, April 14, 2018

- JWW Class Scores

162

Course Time: 51

FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W F E

0:35:79 100 1st Ll 15 0 0 O 0
0:38:98 100 2nd 12 0O 0 0 0 0

Course Time: 43

FAULTS l
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W F E
0:25:96 100 1st a7 0 0 O© 0 0
0:29:01 100 ¥ 2nd 13 0O 0 O 0 o0
0:29:54 100 3rd L)L) 13 0 0 O© 0 0
0:29:92 100 4th ] a3 0O 0 0 0 0
0:30:53 100 12 0 0 0 0 0
0:35:06 100 [ 7 0 0 O 0 0
0:35:34 100 o 0O 0 0 0 0
0:38:08 100 [ 4 0 0 O 0 o0
0:43:54 100 [] 0 0 O 0 0
ABSENT LI L O 0 0 O 0 0
ABSENT LI L O 0 0 O 0 0
0:28:99 NOQ L) L O 0o 1 2 1 0
0:36:06 NQ L N 0O 0 O 1 0
0:36:52 NQ [ o 0 0 1 0 0
0:37:22 NQ [ O 0 0 1 0 0
0:37:77 NOQ [ i 0 3 3 3 0
0:55:58 NQ [ O 36 2 0 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Abbie Hanson

Mensona Kennel Club

Excellent

20001

Master

24005
24001
24006
24003
24009
24010
24004
24002
24007

Tosca

Sting
Rockelle
Punch
Solo
Beau
Goldi
Kamdyn
Connor
Tinka

20 inch

Labrador Retriever

24 inch

Course Yardage:

Linda Wilford

Course Yardage:

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Karen Charles

Doberman Pinscher
Golden Retriever

Collie

Chris Christopher
Edwina Ryska
Julia O'Rourke

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Nanci Bryant

Doberman Pinscher
Golden Retriever
Irish Setter

Doberman Pinscher

Chris Christopher
Kelley McNair
Kevin Anderson

Diane Sudori

Saturday, April 14, 2018 - JWW Class Scores
162 Course Time: 43
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E
0:53:82 NQ [ L O 30 2 0 0 0
162 Course Time: 46
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 MACH Time R W F E
0:26:40 100 1st L1 L1 19 0 0 O 0 0
0:31:24 100 2nd L) LI 14 0 0 O© 0 0
0:36:44 100 3rd [ [ 9 0 0 O 0 0
0:37:69 100 4th [] 8 0 0 O© 0 0
No Time NO L N o 2 1 1 1
No Time NO L Hp 0O 0 O 3 1
0:30:81 NQ [ L O 0 0 O 1 0
0:35:67 NQ L Hp 0O 0 O 1 0
0:55:16 NQ [ L O 27 3 3 3 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Premier | Abbie Hanson

Premier Preferred

4005 Pictsie
4001 Druid

Premier

8006 Dempsey
8008 Lily

Premier

12006 Laika
12011 Christy
12004 Patch

Premier Preferred

16017 Georgia
16014 Willow
16024 Jazz

Premier

16021 Opie
16005 Drummer

04 inch

Lancashire Heeler

Lancashire Heeler

08 inch

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Bichon Frise

12 inch

English Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog

Rat Terrier

16 inch

Collie
Australian Shepherd

Australian Shepherd

16 inch

Cocker Spaniel

Shetland Sheepdog

Beverly Morgan Lewis

Beverly Morgan Lewis

Kelley Fallon
Claire Short

Monica DuClaud
Dorothy Fujimura

Blancett Reynolds

Andrea Moss
Shannon Loughney

Kathleen Murphy

Gloria Rogan

Penny Larson

Saturday, April 14, 2018

Time Score Q

Place 2xQ/ Top25

0:52:48 100 1st LI
0:38:17 NO LI O O
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:40:93 100 st L [

ABSENT L1 OO
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:42:14 100 1st |
0:30:38 NO L1 O O
0:46:55 NO [T OO
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:36:23 100 1st |
0:42:74 NO L 0 0O
0:43:14 NO [ O O
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
No Time NO L! NN
0:48:93 NO L1 O O

Mensona Kennel Club
- JWW Class Scores

FAULTS
Time R W F E
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 1 0
FAULTS l
Time R w F E
0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
FAULTS |
Time R w F E
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 1 0 0
0 3 3 3 0
FAULTS l
Time R w F E
0 0 0 0 0
0 1 0 0 0
0 1 0 0 0
FAULTS |
Time R w E
0 2 0 0 1
12 1 0 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Mensona Kennel Club

RN o - T 0 Saturday, April 14,2018 - JWW Class Scores
Premier Preferred 20 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E

20009 Murphy Golden Retriever Kelly Hale 0:47:35 NO L] 0 O 0 0 1 1 0
Premier 20 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E

20016 Carly Labrador Retriever Karen Johnson 0:35:36 100 1st LJ 0O 0 O 0 o0
20022 Taze Golden Retriever Nicole Young No Time NO Q L] O] o 2 1 1 1
20004 Kai Border Collie Beverley Hoogendyk No Time NO Q N 0 2 1 1 1
20026 Zoe Border Collie Tori Hancock 0:29:54 NO Q (] ] 0O 0 O 1 0
20020 Brenna Border Collie Angela Sutton 0:34:72 Nogi NN 0o 1 3 1 0
20011 Nate Golden Retriever Katie McCormick 0:38:61 NO L 1 [ 0O o 2 2 0
20003 Rosie All American Dog/Mixed Bree Leslie Lava 0:42:68 NO [] O O 3 0 0 0 0
20010 Tate Australian Shepherd Elena Dillon 0:46:99 NO [ OO 15 0 0 0 0
Premier 24 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E

24004 Kamdyn Golden Retriever Kelley McNair 0:35:06 100 1st [ 0 0 0 0 0
24001 Rockelle Doberman Pinscher Chris Christopher 0:37:65 100 2nd L L] 0 0 0 0 0
24006 Punch Golden Retriever Edwina Ryska 0:42:86 100 3rd L O 0 0 0 0 0
24005 Sting All American Dog/Mixed Bree Karen Charles 0:32:87 NO [] (] ] 0 1 0 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Open

8009 Motor

Open

12015 Malibu
12012 Declan
12014 Fynn
12016 Toby

Open Preferred

16039 Muffy

Open

16031 Bodhi

08 inch
Papillon
12 inch

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

16 inch
Bergamasco
16 inch

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Anne Kajava

Anne Kajava
Sue Cone
Kelley Fallon

Laurie Dolan

Nicole Kure

Heidi Hemstalk

Saturday, April 14, 2018

Time Score Q

Place 2xQ/ Top25

0:30:48 100 st L[
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:27:32 100 st L1 [
0:33:45 100 2nd [ [
No Time NO L1 O O
0:45:88 NQ LI OO
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:30:27 NQ LI OO
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:28:88 95 st L [

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets

Mensona Kennel Club
- JWW Class Scores

FAULTS
Time R W E E
0 0 0 0 0
FAULTS |
Time R W E E
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 1
6 2 0 0 0
FAUIL TS |
Time R W F E
0 0 0 1 0
FAUI TS |
Time R W E
0 1 0 0 0



Open Preferred

20036
20035
20031

Open

20039
20037
20018
20034
20046

Java
Rodeo

Kaydyn

Shaylee
Ticket
Fae
Joy
Spyder

20 inch

German Shepherd Dog
Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever

20 inch

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Australian Shepherd

Jacqueline M Pisenti
Henry Ptasinski

Kelley McNair

Cynthia A Hult
kate erhart
Keni Meyer
Monica Salusky

Anne Pearson

Saturday, April 14, 2018

Time Score Q

Place 2xQ/ Top25

0:44:18 95 1st L L
0:45:17 95 ond L) LI
No Time NO L N

Time Score Q

Place 2xQ/ Top25

0:26:71 100 1st

0:24:63 95 2nd

0:24:64 95 3rd
ABSENT [
ABSENT !

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets

[]

[
[
[
[

[]

OO 0o

Mensona Kennel Club
- JWW Class Scores

FAULTS |

Time R w F E
0 1 0 0 0

0 1 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 1
FAULTS |

Time R W F E
0 0 0 0 0

0 1 0 0 0

0 1 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0



Mensona Kennel Club

Novice Abbie Hanson Saturday, April 14, 2018 - JWW Class Scores
D A e O Y D O o VlVY £35S DC0TES
Novice A 08 inch EAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E
8011 Bibi Norwich Terrier Fidencio Maturino 0:26:79 100 1st O O 0 0 0 0 0
Novice B 12 inch FAUL TS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E
12018 Vinnie Miniature Schnauzer Carol Martin 0:23:81 100 1st L O 0 0 0 0 0
12017 Sophie Shetland Sheepdog Thomas True 0:28:27 95 2nd [ OJ 0 1 0 0 o0
Novice Preferred 16 inch FAULTS I
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E

16035 Brise Entlebucher Mountain Dog Leelee Stefanki 0:21:43 100 1st (] ] 0 0 0
16041 Finn MacCoo Australian Shepherd Shannon Loughney 0:33:97 90 2nd OO 0 2 0 0 0
Novice B 16 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E
16036 Tavi Border Collie Tori Hancock 0:21:52 100 1st L [ 0 0 O 0 o0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Novice | Abbie Hanson

Novice Preferred

20033 Rico

Novice B

20038 Flame
20042 Bonko

Novice A

20047 Alfonso

Novice B

24012 Gusty

20 inch

Flat-Coated Retriever

20 inch

Belgian Malinois

Border Collie

20 inch

Australian Shepherd

24 inch

Collie

Stacie Jo Enriquez

Jennifer H Julander

José Luis Gomez

Sue Petterson

Andrea Moss

Saturday, April 14, 2018

Time Score Q

Place 2xQ/ Top25

0:28:39 NO LI O O
Time Score o Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:21:33 100 1st L [
0:26:31 NQ [T O
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:40:69 NO L .
Time Score o Place 2xQ/ Top25
No Time NQ [ O O

Mensona Kennel Club

- JWW Class Scores

FAULTS |

Time R W E E
0 0 1 1 0
FAULTS |

Time R W E E
0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0
FAULTS |

Time R W E E
6 2 0 0 0
FAULTS |

Time R W E E
0 2 1 1 1

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



